
Well Name:   CORBIN D30-23D

API

05-123-34270
Quarter 3

SE
Quarter 4

SW
Section

30
Township

3
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

64
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

8,105.0

Proposed P&A WBD

DEVIATED - ORIGINAL HOLE, 1/16/2018 2:01:35 PM

TVD 
(ftKB)

15.1

659.5

771.8

772.8

815.9

816.9

1,013.1

1,061.3

1,657.5

1,923.7

2,380.1

2,896.8

3,823.6

3,975.3

4,353.4

4,615.0

4,937.0

6,731.1

6,733.7

6,754.1

6,757.0

6,760.9

6,761.9

6,785.9

6,806.9

6,819.0

6,888.9

6,909.9

6,922.0

7,002.4

7,016.2

7,016.5

7,042.1

7,053.9

7,108.0

7,435.1

7,448.9

7,461.0

7,464.9

7,487.6

7,495.1

7,508.2

7,509.9

7,510.8

7,514.8

7,531.8

7,544.0

7,547.9

7,551.8

7,648.9

7,677.2

7,679.8

7,680.8

7,718.8

7,724.1

7,725.1

MD 
(ftKB)

15.1

660.1

773.3

774.3

817.9

818.9

1,019.0

1,068.9

1,708.0

2,000.0

2,500.0

3,065.0

4,083.0

4,250.0

4,664.0

4,950.1

5,292.0

7,101.0

7,103.7

7,124.0

7,127.0

7,130.9

7,131.9

7,155.8

7,176.8

7,189.0

7,258.9

7,279.9

7,292.0

7,372.4

7,386.2

7,386.5

7,412.1

7,423.9

7,478.0

7,805.1

7,818.9

7,831.0

7,835.0

7,857.6

7,865.2

7,878.3

7,879.9

7,880.9

7,884.8

7,901.9

7,914.0

7,918.0

7,921.9

8,019.0

8,047.2

8,049.9

8,050.9

8,088.9

8,094.2

8,095.1

Vertical schematic (actual)

NIOBRARA A (final)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

PIERRE (final)

PARKMAN (final)

SUSSEX (final)

SHANNON (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

CODELL (final)

J SAND (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

GREENHORN (final)

D SAND (final)

MOWRY (final)

DAKOTA (final)

PRODUCTION; 15.0-8,095.0; 8,079.96; 2; 4 1/2; 
4.00

Production Casing Cement (plug); 8,019.0-
8,095.0; 12/3/2011; SPORADIC-POOR BOND 

1708'-3300'

Perforated; 7,918.0-7,922.0; 1/18/2012

Perforated; 7,902.0-7,914.0; 1/18/2012

Perforated; 7,881.0-7,885.0; 1/18/2012

Tubing - Production; 24.0-7,859.7; 7,835.71; 1; 2 
3/8; 1.78

Perforated; 7,412.0-7,424.0; 1/23/2012

Perforated; 7,280.0-7,292.0; 1/23/2012

Perforated; 7,177.0-7,189.0; 1/23/2012

Production Casing Cement; 1,708.0-8,095.0; 
12/3/2011; SPORADIC-POOR BOND 1708'-3300'

Surface; 15.0-819.0; 804.00; 1; 8 5/8; 8.10

Surface Casing Cement; 15.0-819.0; 11/29/2011

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,831.0-7,835.0; 4

Dump Bail; 7,805.0-7,831.0; 1/15/2018; 2 sks of  
Cement

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,127.0-7,132.0; 4

Dump Bail; 7,101.0-7,127.0; 1/15/2018; 2 sks of  
cement

Balance Plug; 4,250.0-4,950.0; 1/15/2018; 55 sks  
of cement

Balance Plug; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 1/15/2018; 40 sks  
of Cement

Balance Plug; 1,019.0-1,069.0; 1/15/2018; 5 sks  
of Cement

Balance Plug; 819.0-1,019.0; 1/15/2018; 80 sks of  
Cement

Balance Plug; 15.0-819.0; 1/15/2018; 255 sks of  
Cement


